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REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONSBY CHK DATE REV.

19"Fiber Optic Patch Panel,1U

sliding type 24port SC Simplex

2020-09-25

2020-09-25

See the chart
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MANUFACTURE

 COUNTRY:
CHINA

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

3

1

M6*37mm

4

Hexagonal snail

RoHS 2.0 and REACH COMPLIANT

1 2 3 4 ......24 fontfamily：Arial

Accessory:Screw and Nut M6*16mm * 4 set

          Dust cap SC SX type * 24 pcs

          Cable connector PG13.5*4pcs

ITEM NO.

S216298V2

Colour

Black RAL9005

Gray  RAL7035

S216299V2
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MATERIAL LIST:
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Upper Panel Cover 1.0 mm thickness Metallic Panel with plastic powder cladding

3 2

Bottom Panel 1.0 mm thickness Metallic Panel with plastic powder cladding
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Mounting         1.5 mm thickness Metallic Panel with plastic powder cladding
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4 2Spool ABS Plastic Material
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LOGO Color is White

PANEL COLOUR GRAY:

PANEL COLOUR BLACK:

R

LOGO:

LOGO Color is Black
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LSH Black Dust Cap

LSH  Plastic Housing Green

2

2020-09-23

2020-09-23

MATERIAL LIST:

4 Screw M2×8 2

Nut M2

LSH Green Simplex Plastic with

Flange Adapter Low IL
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Operating Temperature( °C)

Storage Temperature(°C)

 -40 ~+80

 -40 +85

NOTE:

RoHS 2.0 & Reach COMPLIANT

Insertion Loss(dB) ≤0.10

S215427

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21

manufacture

country CHINA

SYNERGY 21

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ~+85



2022-01-05

ITEM NO.CUSTOMER

UNIT mm

DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

PRODUCT

NAME

Page 1 of 1

NEW A

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONSBY CHK DATE REV. 2022-01-05

Screw ST 2.0*8mm

Note:

Material:Metal zinc plating

Screw drivers: PHILLIPS

RoHS 2.0 and REACH Compliant

SinglePack: 1 unit/PE bag(100pcs=1 unit)+label; SubPack: no; Carton +labelx2;

S216315V2
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manufacture

country
CHINA



REMARKQT'YSPECIFICATION DESCRIPTIONPARTS NAMENO.

MATERIAL LIST:

ITEM NO.CUSTOMER

UNIT MM

DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

PRODUCT NAME

Page 1 of 2

NEW A

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONSBY CHK DATE REV. 2017.04.27

2017.04.27

1

2

Splicing tray 24 cores splicing tray,ABS/Beige

ABS/Black

2

1

1

2Splic Holder

Splicing tray with 2pcs

of 12core holders

▪with 2* 12 core splicing Holder ,black

▪Material:Plastic（Non fire retardant）
▪Color：beige
▪RoHS 2.0 and Reach Compliant

Packing:1pcs/PE bag+label 1,100pcs/innet

carton+outer carton+label 3

manufacture

country
CHINA

S215474

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21
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SYNERGY 21
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Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Blue LSZH

11

12

13

14

15

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Orange LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Green LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Brown LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Grey LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm White LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Red LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Black LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Yellow LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Violet LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Pink LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE SM OS2 G652.D 9/125 0.9mm Turquoise LSZH

12

12

12

16

SYNERGY 21 2018-10-26

2018-10-26

Pigtail LSH/APC SM 9/125μm

12 set coloured 2m

MATERIAL LIST:

NOTE:

1.The primary coating and secondary  coating have the same coulor

2.ROHS 2.0 AND REACH Compliant

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

Xm

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

SYNERGY 21

manufacture

country
CHINA

S215560

Test：

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

Single-modeType

≤0.2dB

 RL≥60dBReturn Loss

Insertion Loss

Test Wavelength 1310nm

LSH 0.9 Boot Green

LSH APC Connector Green

LSH Metal Dust Cap



PACKING:SYNERGY 21 PE BAG + LABEL + TEST REPORT

2 of 2Page

BY CHK

NEW

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV.

A2018-10-26

SYNERGY 21®

TEST Protokol

Typ:SYNERGY ITEM No. Artikel NO.

Produkt Beschreibung:

Stueckzahl :1 Stk

Einfuegedaempfung nach DIN 18600 Verfahren 7

Wellenlaenge 1310nm

Erlaubte Verlust  blue orange green brown grey white red black yellow violet pink turquoise

Steckerdaempfung

Return Loss(SM)

dB

Ergebnis OK

Datum:

Achtung LWL Komponenten

- Vorsichtig handhaben

-Mindestbieggeradius von 40mm nicht unterschreiten

-Stecken u.loesen der Verbindung nur durch

Handhabung am Steckergehaeuse

Nicht am Kabel ziehen!!!

-Reklamationen in diesem Bereich koennen wir nicht anerkennen.

-Ferrulen stets durch Staubschutzkap schuetzen und vor jedem Einsatz saeubern.

dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB
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NAME

CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

MMUNIT

ITEM NO.

SYNERGY 21

CUSTOMER

PRODUCT

DRAWNBY

SYNERGY 21 2018-10-26

Pigtail LSH/APC SM 9/125μm

12 set coloured 2m

SYNERGY 21

manufacture

country
CHINA

S215560


